
NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

EFNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

GRAND Shoot

I II III IV TOTAL Off

1 Noraishah Jamil Melaka 99 97 97 98 391 102.0 493.0 GOLD

2 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 95 97 99 100 391 101.9 492.9 SILVER

3 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 98 98 97 391 101.7 492.7 BRONZE 10.6

4 Haslisa Hamed ATM 98 98 96 99 391 101.7 492.7 9.2

5 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 99 96 99 98 392 100.6 492.6 

6 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. TaufekhMelaka 100 97 97 97 391 98.0  489.0 

7 Nurain Mahyudin Selangor 96 96 99 93 384 96.9  480.9 

8 Fazlina Dawet PDRM 96 95 95 97 383 94.8  477.8 
50.6

9 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 95 95 97 96 383
50.5

10 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 96 97 97 93 383
48.5

11 Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 97 96 93 382

12 Nor Izlyn Nazfiqa Rosehaizi Perak 94 96 97 95 382

13 Noor Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 92 94 95 99 380

14 Nur Hidayu Meor Saradi Perak 94 95 96 95 380

15 Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 92 93 97 96 378

16 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 96 95 94 92 377

17 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 89 94 96 97 376

18 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 91 95 96 93 375

19 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 93 90 94 95 372

20 Aisyah Maryam Abdul Salim Selangor 92 94 93 92 371
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BIL NAME ASSN.



GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

21 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 90 90 94 96 370

22 Fazlina Hamid ATM 91 95 94 90 370

23 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 92 92 94 92 370

24 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 89 93 94 93 369

25 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 92 94 90 93 369

26 Juain Izni Zamil Terengganu 89 94 93 93 369

27 Azni Florin ATM 94 91 91 93 369

28 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 94 89 93 92 368

29 Azlina Azizan ATM 96 91 90 90 367

30 Nurul Ashikin Mior Azmiran AzhaPerak 89 95 91 92 367

31 Gladys Fong Yee Ying P.Pinang 93 92 90 91 366

32 Ong Ching Ching Perak 90 89 92 90 361

33 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 88 89 91 92 360

34 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 92 85 87 94 358

35 Aisyah Maheerah Ahmad Terengganu 87 88 88 84 347

36 Maizatul Lidiya Aqmar MasrudySelangor 85 81 87 81 334

REMBIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL FINAL



Muslifah Zulkifli

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Shahera Rahim Raja

Shahera Rahim Raja

Muslifah Zulkifli

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 98 98 97 391

Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 95 97 99 100 391 GOLD

Haslisa Hamed ATM 98 98 96 99 391

Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 99 96 99 98 392

Nurain Mahyudin Selangor 96 96 99 93 384

Noor Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 92 94 95 99 380

Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 95 95 97 96 383

Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 97 96 93 382

Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 90 90 94 96 370

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 96 97 97 93 383

Fazlina Dawet PDRM 96 95 95 97 383

Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 92 94 90 93 369

Nor Izlyn Nazfiqa Rosehaizi Perak 94 96 97 95 382

Nur Hidayu Meor Saradi Perak 94 95 96 95 380

Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 92 92 94 92 370

Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 92 93 97 96 378

Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 94 89 93 92 368

Gladys Fong Yee Ying P.Pinang 93 92 90 91 366

4 1135

5 1132

3

SILVER

1135

SERIES

ASSN.

1156

1173

6 1112

BRONZE

1179 ATM Subang 18.07.2010

07.03.2010
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1179 Subang

NAMEBIL
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1
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NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

EFNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

I II III IV

1 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 99 96 99 98 392 5x 1

2 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. TaufekhMelaka 100 97 97 97 391 6x 2

3 Noraishah Jamil Melaka 99 97 97 98 391 5x 3

4 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 98 98 97 391 4x 4

5 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 95 97 99 100 391 4x 5

6 Haslisa Hamed ATM 98 98 96 99 391 3x 6

7 Nurain Mahyudin Selangor 96 96 99 93 384 2x 7

8 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 96 97 97 93 383 7x 8

9 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 95 95 97 96 383 7x

10 Fazlina Dawet PDRM 96 95 95 97 383 3x

11 Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 97 96 93 382 4x

12 Nor Izlyn Nazfiqa Rosehaizi Perak 94 96 97 95 382 1x

13 Noor Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 92 94 95 99 380 5x

14 Nur Hidayu Meor Saradi Perak 94 95 96 95 380 3x

15 Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 92 93 97 96 378 2x

16 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 96 95 94 92 377 5x

17 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 89 94 96 97 376 3x

18 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 91 95 96 93 375 3x

19 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 93 90 94 95 372 5x

20 Aisyah Maryam Abdul Salim Selangor 92 94 93 92 371 2x

21 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 90 90 94 96 370 4x

BIL NAME

P. PINANG

ASSN.

SERIES

ATM Subang

P. PINANG

P. PINANG Subang 15.4.2004
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Subang



22 Fazlina Hamid ATM 91 95 94 90 370 2x

23 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 92 92 94 92 370 1x

I II III IV

24 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 89 93 94 93 369 4x

25 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 92 94 90 93 369 4x

26 Juain Izni Zamil Terengganu 89 94 93 93 369 3x

27 Azni Florin ATM 94 91 91 93 369 1x

28 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 94 89 93 92 368 0x

29 Azlina Azizan ATM 96 91 90 90 367 2x

30 Nurul Ashikin Mior Azmiran AzhaPerak 89 95 91 92 367 1x

31 Gladys Fong Yee Ying P.Pinang 93 92 90 91 366 4x

32 Ong Ching Ching Perak 90 89 92 90 361 0x

33 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 88 89 91 92 360 4x

34 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 92 85 87 94 358 2x

35 Aisyah Maheerah Ahmad Terengganu 87 88 88 84 347 1x

36 Maizatul Lidiya Aqmar MasrudySelangor 85 81 87 81 334 0x

37 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 0

38 Mariani Rafali ATM 0

39 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 0

BIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL X10 REM

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT


